
 
 

Queens College 
DEPARTMENT OF ANTHROPOLOGY - OFFICE HOURS 

 FALL 2017 
DR. EKATERINA PECHENKINA - CHAIR - PH 314 

 
AMANN, ALEXIS 
Powdermaker Hall 314J 
(718) 997-2854 
Wed. 5:00 – 6:00pm  
E-Mail: Alexis.Amann@qc.cuny.edu 

 
EVANS, KATARINA 
Powdermaker Hall 314F 
(718) 997-5515 
Tues. & Thurs. 11:00am – 12:00pm or by appt.         
E-Mail: katarina.evans@qc.cuny.edu 

 
PLUMMER, THOMAS* 
Powdermaker Hall 315M 
(718) 997-5514 
Tues. & Thurs. 8:30 - 9:30am or by appt. 
E-Mail: Thomas.Plummer@qc.cuny.edu 

 
AUGUSTYNIAK, NADIA 
Powdermaker Hall 314D 
(718) 997-5532 
Mon. 4:40 - 6:00pm 
E-Mail: nadia.augustyniak@qc.cuny.edu 

 
FEELEY, FRANK 
Powdermaker Hall 314D 
(718) 997-5523 
Tues. 2:00 – 3:00pm 
E-Mail: FFeeley@gradcenter.cuny.edu 

 
PUGH, TIMOTHY (ON LEAVE) 
Powdermaker Hall 312B 
(718) 997-2896 
E-Mail: Timothy.Pugh@qc.cuny.edu 

 
BARTON, SCOTT 
Powdermaker Hall 314B 
(718) 997-5561 
Wed. 2:00 – 3:00pm 
E-Mail: scott.barton@qc.cuny.edu 

 
GALAL, OLA 
Powdermaker Hall 314B 
(718) 997-5561 
Mon. 10:30 - 12:30pm 
E-Mail: ogalal@gradcenter.cuny.edu 

 
RODRIGUEZ APONTE, JUAN*  
Powdermaker Hall 315H 
(718) 997-2928 
Mon. & Wed. 1:00 – 2:00pm or by appt. 
E-Mail: Juan.Rodriguezaponte@qc.cuny.edu 

 
BAUER, ALEXANDER (ON LEAVE) 
Powdermaker Hall 313A 
(718) 997-5517 
E-Mail: Alexander.Bauer@qc.cuny.edu 

 
GEORGES, JEMIMA  
Powdermaker Hall 314I 
(718) 997-5512 
Thurs. 2:00 - 3:00pm 
E-Mail: jgeorges@gradcenter.cuny.edu 

 
ROSE, NICOLE 
Powdermaker Hall 314G 
(718) 997-2856 
Mon. & Wed. 12:30 - 1:30pm 
E-Mail: nicole.rose@qc.cuny.edu 

 
BAUMAN, CARINA 
Powdermaker Hall 314J 
(718) 997-2854 
By appt. 
E-Mail: Carina.Bauman@qc.cuny.edu 

 
HALLIBURTON, MURPHY* 
Powdermaker Hall 315I 
(718) 997-5528 
Mon. & Wed. 1:00 – 2:00pm or by appt.  
E-Mail:  Murphy.Halliburton@qc.cuny.edu 

 
SCHMITT, DOREEN 
Powdermaker Hall  314J 
(718) 997-5520 
Tues. 12:00 - 1:00pm 
E-Mail:  Doreen.Schmitt@qc.cuny.edu 

 
BIRTH, KEVIN* 
Powdermaker Hall 313C  
(718) 997-5518 
Wed. 11:00 - 12:00pm or by appt. 
E-Mail: Kevin.Birth@qc.cuny.edu  

 
LAMELA LOPEZ, RAQUEL 
Powdermaker Hall 314C 
(718) 997-2892 
Tues. 11:00am - 12:00pm 
E-Mail: rlamelalopez@gradcenter.cuny.edu 

 
SHIBATA, CHIHIRO 
Powdermaker Hall 314C 
(718) 997-2892 
Tues. 4:30 - 5:30pm & by appt. 
E-Mail: chihiro.shibata@qc.cuny.edu 

 
BRACKEN, JUSTIN 
Powdermaker Hall 314G 
(718) 997-2856 
By appt. (before or after class) 
E-Mail: justin.bracken@qc.cuny.edu 

 
LEVIN, IRINA 
Powdermaker Hall 314B 
(718) 997-5561 
Tues. 2:00 - 3:30pm & by appt. 
E-Mail: irina.levin@qc.cuny.edu 

 
STRASSLER, KAREN (ON LEAVE) 
Powdermaker Hall 315P 
(718) 997-2859 
E-Mail: Karen.Strassler@qc.cuny.edu 

 
BURGOS, WALTER 
Powdermaker Hall 314D 
(718) 997-5523 
E-Mail: morakawa@gmail.com 

 
LEYNSE, WENDY 
Powdermaker Hall 314F 
(718) 997-5515 
Wed. 1:00 – 2:00pm 
E-Mail: wendy.leynse@qc.cuny.edu 

 
SURI, MIRANDA 
Powdermaker Hall 314G 
(718) 997-2856 
Tues. & Thurs. 1:45 - 2:45pm 
E-Mail: mirandasuri@gmail.com 

 
CHOWDHURY, SHAHRINA 
Powdermaker Hall 314F 
(718) 997-5515 
Mon. 3:45 – 4:45pm 
E-Mail: shahrina.chowdhury@qc.cuny.edu 

 
LIMBERT, MANDANA (ON LEAVE) 
Powdermaker Hall 315F 
(718) 997-5526 
E-Mail: Mandana.Limbert@qc.cuny.edu 

 
SUVRATHAN, UTHARA 
Powdermaker 314I 
(718) 997-5512 
Thurs. 2:30 – 5:00pm 
E-Mail: uthara@gmail.com 

 
COLLINS, JOHN (ON LEAVE) 
Powdermaker Hall 315G 
(718) 997-5524 
(Kissena Hall 309) 
E-Mail: John.Collins@qc.cuny.edu 

 
MADIMENOS, FELICIA (ON LEAVE) 
Powdermaker Hall 313D 
(718) 997-5637 
E-Mail: Felicia.Madimenos@qc.cuny.edu    

 
SWEDELL, LARISSA* 
Powdermaker Hall 315E 
(718) 997-2897 
By appt. 
E-Mail: LSwedell@qc.cuny.edu 

 
CROOKS, MISTY 
Powdermaker Hall 314I 
(718) 997-5512 
By appt. 
E-Mail: misty.crooks@qc.cuny.edu 

 
MAKIHARA, MIKI 
Powdermaker Hall 312D 
(718) 997-5513 
By appt. 
E-Mail: Miki.Makihara@qc.cuny.edu       

 
TACHÉ, KARINE*  
Powdermkaer Hall 312C 
(718) 997-2893 
Mon. & Wed. 3:00 - 4:00pm  
E-Mail: Karine.Tache@qc.cuny.edu 

 
ELISHA, OMRI (ON LEAVE) 
Powdermaker Hall 315L 
(718) 997-5525 
E-Mail: Omri.Elisha@qc.cuny.edu 

 
MOORE, JAMES* 
Powdermaker Hall 313B 
(718) 997-2891 
Tues. & Thurs. 10:00 - 10:30am & 3:00 - 3:30pm 
E-Mail: James.Moore@qc.cuny.edu 

 
UNLUONEN, BUSRA 
Powdermaker Hall 314I 
(718) 997-5512 
E-Mail: eunluonen@gradcenter.cuny.edu 

 
EMOTO, TOMOMI (JIMEE CHOI) 
Powdermaker Hall 314F 
(718) 997-5522 
Tues 10:45 - 11:45am 
E-Mail: jimee.choi@qc.cuny.edu 

 
PAGANO, ANTHONY 
Powdermaker Hall 314D 
(718) 997-5532 
Sat. 12:30 - 1:30pm or by appt. 
E-Mail: Anthony.Pagano@yahoo.com 

 

 
ESHAK, AGNES 
Powdermaker Hall 314I 
(718) 997-5512 
E-Mail:aeshak08@gmail.com 

 
PECHENKINA, KATE* (CHAIR) 
Powdermaker Hall 312A 
(718) 997-5529 
Mon. 2:00 – 4:00pm 
E-Mail: Ekaterina.Pechenkina@qc.cuny.edu 

 

*Academic Advising 
(718) 997-5510 ANTH General Number 
FAX (PH314)                   (718) 997-2885 
Shakiela.Greene@qc.cuny.edu 
AV/KY183                        5960 
AV Lab PH 136                5167 

TECH/KY142                                       5950 
SECURITY                                           5912 
GRAD CNTR                         212-817-8005 
BOOK STORE                                     3573 
SOC SCI DIVISION/Dean Wolfe       5210 

REPROGRAPHICS          4484 
SCHEDULING                  4436 
LAB                             5514 
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